_aRaviDYg, e

' NIKHIL BANGA SIKSHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA

(Govt. Aided B. Ed. & B. P. Ed. College)
NCTE RECOGNIZED : NAAC Accredited
~ P.O. Bishnupur : Dist- Bankura, PIN-722122
Phone — (03244) 252001 , 9434202242 : Website - nbsmahavidyalaya.org

Date 01.07.2021

Holiday List
Academic session 2021-22 (1.7.21 to 30.06.2022)
SL. No. Date | Event No. of Days |
¥ 12.07.21 (Monday) Ratha Yatra 01
2 19.07.21 (Monday) & 20.07.21 Ulto Ratha Yatra 02
(Thursday)
3 21.07.21 (Wednesday) | Id-Uz-Zoha 01
4, 15.08.21 (Sunday) Independence Day -
S 19.08.21 (Tuesday) Maharam 01
6. 22.08.21 (Sunday) Rakhi Purnima --
7 30.08.21 (Monday) Janmastami 01
8. 17.09.21 (Friday) Biswakarma Puja 01
9. 22.09.21 (Wednesday) 53" College Foundation 01
Day
10. | 02.10.21 (Saturday) Gandhi Birth Day or
11. | 06.10.21 (Wednesday) Mabhalaya 0l
12. | 11.10.21 (Monday) to 23.10.21 Puja Vacation (Durga 13
(Sunday) Puja)
13. | 04.11.21 (Thursday) & 05.11.21 Kali Puja 02 |
(Friday) '
14. | 06.11.21 (Saturday) Bhatridwitiya 01
15. | 10.11.21 (Wednesday) Chhat Puja 01
16. | 13.11.21 (Saturday) Jagadhatri Puja 01
17. | 17.11.21 (Wednesday) Fateha Doaz Dahum 01
18. | 19.11.21 (Friday) Rash Purnima & Guru 01
Nanak Birth Day
19. | 23.12.21 (Thursday) to 01.01.21 X-Mass Day, Bishnupur 10
(Saturday) Local Festival, & New
Year Day
20. | 12.01.22 (Wednesday) Swami Vivekananda 01
Birth Day
21. | 14.01.22 (Friday) to 15.01.22 Pouse Sankranti & 02
(Saturday) Ekhan Festival
22. | 23.01.22 (Sunday) Netaji’s Birth Day 01
23. ] 26.01.22 (Wednesday) Republic Day 01
24. | 05.02.22 (Saturday) & 07.02.22 Saraswati Puja 02
(Monday) [
25. | 20.02.21 (Sunday) - | Sankat Tarini Puja -
(Local)
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26. | 01.03.22 (Tuesday) to 02.03.22 Shiba Ratri 02
(Wednesday)
27. | 18.03.22 (Friday) & 19.03.22 Doljatra & Holi 02
(Saturday)
28. | 14.04. 22 (Thursday) Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 01

Birthday Day &
Chaitra Sankranti

29. | 15.04.22 (Friday) Bengali New Year’s 01
Day (Nababarsha)
& Good Friday
30. | 01.05. 22 (Sunday) May Day --
31. |03.05.22 (Tuesday) Id-Ul-Fitar | 01
32. | 09.05.22 (Monday) " | Birth Day of i 01
Rabindranath Tagore !
33. | 16.05.22 (Monday) Buddha Pumima | 01
Holiday (Including Puja Vacation 56
& Bishnupur Local Festival)
Sunday (52-02)=50
Principal Discretion 06
Total Holiday 112

Total Working Days (365 - 112) =253
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